Platz Name:

Nies Daniel
Kuhn Guido
Lutz Andreas
Hinkel Daniel
Po6tzsch Herbert
Karle Bernhard
Dettmann Martin
Kuhn Gabi

Klotz Robert
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Jager Jochen

Renner Stefan
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Buttner Harald
Mark Gerhard
Glenk Walter
Heink Roland
Schmitt Stefan
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Zurmuhl Ralf
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Lutz Andreas jun.

StNr:

56
28
10
32
35

33
34

12
36
63
60
64
37
21
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Schiitzenverein Mulfingen e.V.

VorderladerschieRen

Ergebnisqgruppe "C"

- Mdnner & Frauen

Verein:

SV Oberkessach
KKS Osterburken
Standschitzen Burg
KKS Osterburken
KKS Osterburken
KKS Osterburken
SG Kinzelsau

KKS Osterburken
KKS Osterburken
SG Kinzelsau

SSC Kupfer

SG Laudenbach

SV Creglingen

SCG Langenburg
SGes Kiinzelsau
Sabt. Niederstetten
KKS Osterburken
Gast

SGi Schwabisch Hall

Disziplin:

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Ergebnisse (die Top 10):
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Platz Name:

20 Rothful3 Erich
21 Braun Dieter
22 Hirth Jargen
23 Lenz Gotthard

StNr:

67
65
30
29

Verein:

SCG Langenburg
SV Herlikofen

SV Oberkessach
KKS Osterburken

Disziplin:

Winchester
Winchester
Winchester

Winchester

Seite: 2

Ergebnisse (die Top 10):

34 25
27 26
16 9
10 10
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